
 25 PAPILLON FILLES
 1  GASTAUT  LISA  18  F  P/JM  alena  2  37"14

 1  SMIRNOV  EVA  17  F  P/BO  alena  PITCH  21"98

 2  MASIMOVICZ  Nina  17  F  P/BO  Alena  PITCH  25"36

 3  BOOTH  LEA  17  F  P/BO  alena  PITCH  26"43

 4  DAGOGNET  NAEVIA  17  F  P/BO  alena  PITCH  27"85

 5  LI  BOYI  17  F  P/BO  alena  PITCH  31"61

 6  ROTARI  LAURA  17  F  P/BO  alena  PITCH  32"30

 1  MERIACRI  CAMELIA  16  F  P/BO  alena  PITCH  18’'54

 2  MAUGUEN  MARION  16  F  P/BO  alena  PITCH  22"92

 3  DECAUDAIN  EMIE  16  F  P/BO  alena  PITCH  24"92

 4  CHIRAC  LAURE  16  F  P/BO  alena  PITCH  25"11

 5  BEN MARZAKE  LINA  16  F  P/BO  alena  PITCH  26"42

 6  HADJIAT  EVA  16  F  P/BO  alena  PITCH  35"73

 1  BALDESCHI  GIULIA  15  F  P/BO  alena  AVENIR  18"85

 2  DARRAS VIEIRA  THEA  15  F  P/BO  alena  AVENIR  19"85

 3  BALAN  IULIA  15  F  P/BO  alena  AVENIR  20"54

 4  SABEUR  NORHANE  15  F  P/BO  alena  AVENIR  20"98

 5  ESANU  IRINA  15  F  P/BO  alena  AVENIR  22"85

 6  MELIGA  TILDA  15  F  P/JM  alena  2  35"15

 25 PAPILLON GARCONS
 1  SACCHERI  LEON  18  M  P/BO  alena  PITCH  28"65

 1  BEDESCHI JIANG  MATEO  17  M  P/BO  alena  PITCH  25"49

 2  BESCHIERU  DRAGOS  17  M  P/BO  alena  PITCH  26’'24

 3  BLANDEAU  ARTHUR  17  M  P/BO  alena  PITCH  26"24

 4  VERHOLLEMAN  ULYSSE  17  M  P/BO  alena  PITCH  27"43



 1  CHIRAC  BAPTISTE  16  M  P/BO  alena  PITCH  18"85

 2  OUESLATI  YASSINE  16  M  P/BO  alena  PITCH  19"49

 3  GADER  YANIS  16  M  P/BO  alena  PITCH  20’'92

 4  DAHIMENE  MANIL  16  M  P/BO  alena  PITCH  22"67

 5  PETROV  RODION  16  M  P/BO  alena  PITCH  33"05

 1  SACCHERI  MARIUS  15  M  P/BO  Alena  AVENIR  16"69

 2  PEREZ  CAREL  15  M  P/BO  alena  AVENIR  18’'49

 3 KALINOWSKI BOUVIER  LEO  15  M  P/BO  alena  AVENIR  20’'67

 4  CAMO  OWEN  15  M  P/BO  alena  AVENIR  21"17

 5  MEGE  GABIN  15  M  P/BO  alena  AVENIR  23"85

 1  CHAUVIN  SAMUEL  14  M  JB  Teddy  3  23"50

 25 DOS FILLES

 1  AUBERT  Emmy  19  F  JB  Teddy  2  39’'07

 2  SHALUDESHEV  Daria  19  F  JM  ROMU  2  42"11

 1  GENTON  Méline  18  F  Piol BO  Alena  PITCH  28"49

 2  GASTAUT  LISA  18  F  P/JM  alena  2  31"17

 3  BOUSBA  Nayla  18  F  JB  Teddy  2  34"36

 4  TRANI  Léna  18  F  JB  Teddy  2  34’'36

 5  GAYRAUD  Charlotte  18  F  JM  ROMU  2  34"36

 6  DOURTHE  lyloo  18  F  JM  Nat art  34’'98

 7  PISANI  Caroline  18  F  PIOL JB  Thib Pablo  2  37"97

 8  VINCENT  Juliette  18  F  JB  Teddy  2  40"98

 9  DOURTHE  izia  18  F  JM  Nat art  42"19



 1  BOOTH  LEA  17  F  P/BO  alena  PITCH  24"83

 2  MICHEL  Constance  17  F  FALICON  TEDDY  2  25"41

 3  TOUIL  LYNA  17  F  P/BO  alena  PITCH  26"64

 4  MICHON  Julia  17  F  JM  ROMU  2  28"17

 5  youssoufian  Lana  17  F  JM  Anne So  Nat art  28"81

 6  CAVAZZA  EMILIE  17  F  P/JM  françois/gemma  2  29"45

 7  GAUTHIER  Jeannne  17  F  JB  Thib Pablo  2  29"61

 8  DOURTHE  HANAE  17  F  JM  Nat art  30"30

 9  MUNOZ WARBURTON  Adela  17  F  JM  ROMU  2  30’'63

 10  MARINOVA  Karina  17  F  JB  Thib Pablo  2  30"79

 11  DANI  HANNA  17  F  P/JM  alena  2  33"11

 12  MATHLOUTHI  Dalia  17  F  JM  ROMU  2  33"35

 13  MANSOURRI  DINA  17  F  P/JM  françois/gemma  2  36"79

 14  KAOU LOPEZ  ANDREYA  17  F  JM  Nat art  37"30

 15  PIQUET  Mathilde  17  F  JM  ROMU  2  40"19

 16  BLESSID  Marie  17  F  Falicon  Teddy  2  43"73

 17  TRUSSARDI  Billie  17  F  JB  Morgan  2  45"92

 18  EL FAZAZI  Hanna  17  F  FALICON  TEDDY  2  56"05

 1  FRY  naomi  16  F  JM  Nat art  28"95

 2  GADDACHA  Zainab  16  F  JB  Eric  3  29"17

 3  KAMAL  Réana  16  F  Piol BO  Alena  PITCH  29"54

 4  KIFAGI  Mayssa  16  F  JB  Morgan  2  30"19

 5  chetrit  victoria  16  F  JM  Nat art  30’'30

 6  LOZOVAN  VICTORIA  16  F  P/JM  romu  2  30"61

 7  KAMAL  JOWAIRA  16  F  P/JM  romu  2  30’'67

 8  Correia Tavares  Chiara  16  F  FALICON  TEDDY  2  31"33

 9  smirnova  vera  16  F  JM  Nat art  31"36

 10  EBILY  GIULIA  16  F  JM  Nat art  32"68

 11  URSU  ADELINA  16  F  P/JM  romu  2  33"00



 12  DAHMOUL  Lyne  16  F  JM  ROMU  2  34’'49

 13  CHATTI  Layane  16  F  JM  ROMU  2  37"67

 1  BALDESCHI  GIULIA  15  F  P/BO  alena  AVENIR  19"55

 2  DARRAS VIEIRA  THEA  15  F  P/BO  alena  AVENIR  20"26

 3  GARBATOVSCHI  DARIA  15  F  P/JM  romu  2  27"73

 4  BEN HAIM  Thelma  15  F  JM  Anne So  Nat art  30"24

 5  SCUTARI  ALEXANDRINA  15  F  P/JM  françois/gemma  2  32"05

 6  HAJJAM  Samya  15  F  JM  ROMU  2  32"92

 7  MELIGA  TILDA  15  F  P/JM  alena  2  34"93

 8  BELHEDI  Amani  15  F  JM  ROMU  2  36"85

 1  LAYOUNI  FATMA  14  F  JB  Teddy  3  29"67

 2  KIFAGI  Mellina  14  F  JB  Morgan  2  30"09

 3  FERNANDES  Melanie  14  F  JM  ROMU  2  30"73

 4  CHATTI  Razane  14  F  JM  ROMU  2  31’'07

 25 DOS GARCONS
 1  MERIACRI  FABIEN  19  M  P/JM  alena  2  30"56

 1  PASCARI  DAMIAN  18  M  P/JM  alena  2  27"24

 2  PEREZ  GUILEM  18  M  P/JM  alena  2  28"43

 3  RADU  ANTHONY  18  M  P/JM  alena  2  30"17

 4  LAMTI AZIZ  AZIZ  18  M  P/JM  romu  2  30"61

 5  AUBERT  MAXENCE  18  M  JM  ROMU  2  31"49

 6  PORADA  Noah  18  M  JM  ROMU  2  32"30

 7  LIABEUF  Théo  18  M  JB  Thiphaine  3  32"85

 8  PAYOT  Noah  18  M  JM  ROMU  2  38"49

 9  GADDACHA  Adam  18  M  JB  Teddy  2  41"71

 10  ATTAL  RAPHAËL  18  M  P/JM  alena  2  43"36



 11  ERGASEV  PAVEL  18  M  P/JM  romu  2  44"49

 1  CHAUVIN  Florent  17  M  JB  Thiphaine  3  28"98

 2  ZGRABLICH  ZAC  17  M  P/JM  alena  2  30"43

 3  UBALDO  Kenzo  17  M  JM  ROMU  2  33"50

 4  ARGENTIERI  Lorenzo  17  M  JM  ROMU  2  33"84

 5  ALLOUCH  RUBEN  17  M  P/JM  françois/gemma  2  34"69

 6  LAYOUNI  Ali  17  M  JB  Morgan  1  36"40

 7  CONSIDINE LAMBERT  Martin  17  M  JM  ROMU  2  39"49

 8  VALLADE  Alexandre  17  M  JM  ROMU  2  42"01

 9  HMAD  Sami  17  M  JM  ROMU  2  49"36

 1  BARSAN  MATEI GABRIEL  16  M  P/JM  alena  2  24"33

 2  APOSTOLITI  Filippo  16  M  JM  Théo  3  24"67

 3  ZAGAR  IMRANE  16  M  P/BO  alena  PITCH  25"50

 4  chauvet  simon  16  M  JM  Nat art  25"67

 5  CHAHED  ISSA  16  M  P/JM  françois/gemma  3  25"68

 6  VIGO  Lucas  16  M  FALICON  TEDDY  3  31"05

 7  HAMROUNI  Idriss  16  M  JB  Teddy  2  32"81

 8  ADINE  Francesco  16  M  JM  ROMU  2  33"73

 9  YOUSSEF  Omar  16  M  JB  Morgan  1  39"10

 10  BOUHAMED  Abdel-Magid  16  M  JB  Thib Pablo  2  46"49

 1  PEREZ  Carel  15  M  Piol Bo  Alena  Avenir  20"85

 2  CAVAZZA  Olivier  15  M  Piol  François  WP  21"85

 3  VACAREANU  Sébastian  15  M  JB  Thiphaine  3  25"17

 4  TOPALKAROEV  Nikoloz  15  M  JB  Thib Pablo  2  26"67

 5  BOUHLEL  Imran  15  M  JB  Teddy  2  28"80

 6  CHAOUAD  Rayan  15  M  JB  Teddy  2  31"49

 7  ENACHI  Nikita  15  M  JM  3  31"67



 8  DUPEYRAT  Eliott  15  M  JM  ROMU  2  33"30

 9  SCARALE  MATTIA  15  M  P/JM  françois/gemma  2  35"49

 10  BEN ABDELDJELIL  Ilyed  15  M  JB  Teddy  2  38"03

 1  BOSC IVALDI  Ethan  14  M  JB  Nais  3  32"24

 25 BRASSE FILLES
 1  PECORARO  ANNE  19  F  JM  Nat art  54"55

 1  DOURTHE  izia  18  F  JM  Nat art  41"43

 2  DOURTHE  lyloo  18  F  JM  Nat art  44"54

 1  SMIRNOV  EVA  17  F  P/BO  alena  PITCH  24"67

 2  KAOU LOPEZ  ANDREYA  17  F  JM  Nat art  29"54

 3  OUESLATI  LILIA  17  F  P/BO  alena  PITCH  31"32

 4  youssoufia  Lana  17  F  JM  Lise  Nat art  34"79

 5  DOURTHE  HANAE  17  F  JM  Nat art  35"61

 6  DAGOGNET  NAEVIA  17  F  P/BO  alena  PITCH  36"73

 7  MANSOURRI  DINA  17  F  P/JM  françois/gemma  2  41"15

 1  MERIACRI  CAMELIA  16  F  P/BO  alena  PITCH  23"25

 2  CHIRAC  LAURE  16  F  P/BO  alena  PITCH  24"98

 3  HADJIAT  EVA  16  F  P/BO  alena  PITCH  25"87

 4  GAUTHIER  Maylis  16  F  JB  Nais  3  28"49

 5  fry  naomi  16  F  JM  Nat art  30"42

 6  KAMALI  Réan  16  F  BO Piol  Alena  PITCH  31"84

 7  BAYGOURRY  KHLOE  16  F  P/BO  alena  PITCH  32"05

 8  CHETRIT  Victoria  16  F  JM  Anne So  Nat art  32"87

 9  smirnova  vera  16  F  JM  Nat art  33"20

 10  LEFEBVRE  ELOÏSE  16  F  P/JM  romu  3  34"30

 11  LOZOVAN  VICTORIA  16  F  P/JM  romu  2  37"49



 12  URSU  ADELINA  16  F  P/JM  romu  2  51"49

 1  BALAN  IULIA  15  F  P/BO  alena  AVENIR  23"61

 2  ESANU  IRINA  15  F  P/BO  alena  AVENIR  23"79

 3  SABEUR  NORHANE  15  F  P/BO  alena  AVENIR  27"90

 4  PARADE  Kelya  15  F  JB  Eric  3  29’'73

 5  LACOTTE  THEA  15  F  P/JM  romu  3  30"85

 6  BENHAIM  Thelma  15  F  JM  Anne So  Nat art  33"69

 1  TORDJMAN  Maëlle  14  F  JB  Eric  3  27"17

 2  BORGO  Lilou  14  F  JM  ROMU  3  27"30

 3  VALLADE  Caroline  14  F  JM  Estelle  3  27"30

 4  CROITORU  BEATRICE  14  F  JB  Teddy  3  27"79

 5  DAMASCHIN  AMELIA  14  F  JB  Teddy  3  28"92

 6  WOLTER Jade  Jade  14  F  JM  ROMU  3  28"98

 7  CAPET  Louanne  14  F  JM  Estelle  3  30"49

 8  Ksaier  Shynez  14  F  JB  Teddy  3  32"43

 9  DICU  Mélissa  14  F  JM  Estelle  3  33"22

 10  MATHLOUTHI  Kenza  14  F  JM  ROMU  3  34"30

 11  CHARBONIER  JEANNE  14  F  P/JM  romu  3  35"97

25 BRASSE GARCONS
 1  PASCARI  DAMIAN  18  M  P/JM  alena  2  29"11

 2  JAMAL  Layone  18  M  JM  ROMU  3  35"29

 3  POIX  Edgar  18  M  Piol  2  35"30

 4  PEREZ  GUILEM  18  M  P/JM  alena  2  36"34

 1  BEDESCHI JIANG  MATEO  17  M  P/BO  alena  PITCH  26"94

 2  VERHOLLEMAN  ULYSSE  17  M  P/BO  alena  PITCH  31"92

 3  chauvet  simon  16  M  JM  Nat art  35"43



 4  Ludovic  17  M  JB  Marco  WP  39"67

 1  OUESLATI  YASSINE  16  M  P/BO  alena  PITCH  23"30

 2  GADER  YANIS  16  M  P/BO  alena  PITCH  24"73

 3  PETROV  RODION  16  M  P/BO  alena  PITCH  27"26

 4  DAHIMENE  MANIL  16  M  P/BO  alena  PITCH  27"36

 5  SPINU  ION  16  M  P/BO  alena  PITCH  28"93

 6  ESANU  William  16  M  JM  ROMU  3  29"96

 7  ZAGAR  IMRANE  16  M  P/BO  alena  AVENIR  30"00

 8  BOULVERT  Tim  16  M  JB  Thiphaine  3  32"54

 9  THORNTON  Andréas  16  M  JB  Eric  3  35"24

 10  CRES  ORION  16  M  P/JM  romu  3  36"01

 1  MEGE  GABIN  15  M  P/BO  alena  AVENIR  23"99

 2 KALINOWSKI BOUVIER  LEO  15  M  P/BO  alena  AVENIR  24"98

 3  CAMO  OWEN  15  M  P/BO  alena  AVENIR  26"34

 4  MACE SUCHAUD  Charlie  15  M  JB  Marco  WP  29"57

 5  TAPONAT  Samuel  15  M  JB  Eric  3  29’'67

 6  LIABEUF  Alexandre  15  M  JB  Thiphaine  3  30"67

 7  LAYOUNI  SALAH  15  M  JB  Thiphaine  3  31’'79

 8  BUSCHI  MATTEO  15  M  P/JM  romu  3  32"17

 9  LUIU  Jules  15  M  JB  Nais  3  40"21

 10  ZGUROV Fadey  Fadey  15  M  JM  ROMU  3  41"11

 1  REHMANI Youssef  Youssef  14  M  JM  ROMU  3  27"54

 2  EBILY MACHADO  Andréa  14  M  JM  Estelle  3  28"17

 3  BASSE SOMSON  OSCAR  14  M  P/JM  romu  3  31"92

 25 CRAWL FILLES
 1  AUBERT  Emmy  19  F  JB  Teddy  2  44"50



 1  GENTHON  MELINE  18  F  P/BO  alena  PITCH  26"54

 2  VINCENT  Juliette  18  F  JB  Teddy  2  40"17

 3  GAYRAUD  Charlotte  18  F  JM  ROMU  2  41"22

 4  PISANI  Caroline  18  F  Pool JB  Thib Pablo  2  48"19

 1  MICHEL  Constance  17  F  FALICON  TEDDY  2  25"85

 2  LI  BOYI  17  F  P/BO  alena  PITCH  26"49

 3  MICHON  Julia  17  F  JM  ROMU  2  26"97

 4  ROTARI  LAURA  17  F  P/BO  alena  PITCH  26"98

 5  MATHLOUTHI  Dalia  17  F  JM  ROMU  2  27"20

 6  TOUIL  LYNA  17  F  P/BO  alena  PITCH  27"50

 7  MAKSYMOWYCZ  NINA  17  F  P/BO  alena  PITCH  28"79

 8  CAVAZZA  EMILIE  17  F  P/JM  françois/gemma  2  30"41

 9  DANI  HANNA  17  F  P/JM  alena  2  30"43

 10  MARINOVA  Karina  17  F  JB  Thib Pablo  2  31"92

 11  MUNOZ WARBURTON  Adela  17  F  JM  ROMU  2  32"98

 12  GAUTHIER  Jeanne  17  F  JB  Thib Pablo  2  34"80

 13  EL FAZAZI  Hanna  17  F  FALICON  TEDDY  2  45"20

 14  BLESSID  Marie  17  F  Falicon  Teddy  2  45"36

 15  TRUSSARDI  Billie  17  F  JB  Morgan  2  49"11

 1  MAUGUEN  MARION  16  F  P/BO  alena  PITCH  20"43

 2  BAYGOURRY  KHLOE  16  F  P/BO  alena  PITCH  23"29

 3  DECAUDAIN  EMIE  16  F  P/BO  alena  PITCH  23"54

 4  BEN MARZAKE  LINA  16  F  P/BO  alena  PITCH  24"54

 5  Correia Tavares  Chiara  16  F  FALICON  TEDDY  2  25"33

 6  EBILY  Giulia  16  F  JM  ROMU  3  26"05

 7  VINCENT  Charline  16  F  JB  Eric  3  26"20

 8  GAUTHIER  Maylis  16  F  JB  Nais  3  27"67



 9  LEFEBVRE  ELOÏSE  16  F  P/JM  romu  3  29"54

 10  CHATTI  Layane  16  F  JM  ROMU  2  43"24

 11  DAHMOUL  Lyne  16  F  JM  ROMU  2  48"99

 1  LACOTTE  THEA  15  F  P/JM  romu  3  22"84

 2  FOURRIER FIQUET  ELSA  15  F  P/JM  françois/gemma  3  26"50

 3  CHAIEB  Rayana  15  JB  Morgan  2  31"24

 4  SCUTARI  ALEXANDRINA  15  F  P/JM  françois/gemma  2  32"11

 5  HMAD  Selmine  15  F  JM  ROMU  2  39"33

 6  BELHEDI  Amani  15  F  JM  ROMU  2  40"73

 1  CAPET  Louanne  14  F  JM  Estelle  3  18"49

 2  CROITORU  BEATRICE  14  F  JB  Teddy  3  19"78

 3  VALLADE  Caroline  14  F  JM  Estelle  3  20"43

 4  WOLTER Jade  Jade  14  F  JM  ROMU  3  22"30

 5  BORGO  Lilou  14  F  JM  ROMU  3  23"29

 6  Broard Devilliers  Marie  14  F  FALICON  ISAAC  3  23"92

 7  DAMASCHIN  Amélia  14  F  JB  Teddy  3  25"36

 8  Ksaier  Shynez  14  F  JB  Teddy  3  26"17

 9  DICU  Mélissa  14  F  JM  Estelle  3  26"36

 10  TORDJMAN  Maëlle  14  F  JB  Eric  3  26"60

 11  MATHLOUTHI  Kenza  14  F  JM  ROMU  3  27"11

 12  CHARBONIER  JEANNE  14  F  P/JM  romu  3  27"14

 13  CHERNI  Chaima  14  F  JB  Teddy  2  27"49

 14  CHATTI  Razane  14  F  JM  ROMU  2  35"20

 15  LAYOUNI  FATMA  14  F  JB  Teddy  3  35"30

 16  BOUHAMED  Safiya  14  F  JB  Nais  3  48"00

 17  EL MAAROUFI  Manel  14  F  JM  ROMU  2  49"24

 25 CRAWL Gracons



 1  MERIACRI  FABIEN  19  M  P/JM  alena  2  37"92

 1  SACCHERI  LEON  18  M  P/BO  alena  PITCH  19"18

 2  RADU  ANTHONY  18  M  P/JM  alena  2  29’'05

 3  LIABEUF  Théo  18  JB  Tiphaine  3  34"36

 4  LAMTI AZIZ  AZIZ  18  M  P/JM  romu  2  35"24

 5  LEGRAND  Emile  18  JB  Pablo  2  37"17

 6  PAYOT  Noah  18  M  JM  ROMU  2  37"22

 7  ERGASEV  PAVEL  18  M  P/JM  romu  2  46"05

 8  AUBERT  MAXENCE  18  M  JM  ROMU  2  47"11

 9  PORADA  Noah  18  M  JM  ROMU  2  49"32

 1  BLANDEAU  ARTHUR  17  M  P/BO  alena  PITCH  22"54

 2  BESCHIERU  DRAGOS  17  M  P/BO  alena  PITCH  23"43

 3  CHAUVIN  Florent  17  JB  Tiphaine  3  23"61

 4  ZGRABLICH  ZAC  17  M  P/JM  alena  2  26"61

 5  ARGENTIERI  Lorenzo  17  M  JM  ROMU  2  26"68

 6  ALLOUCH  RUBEN  17  M  P/JM  françois/gemma  2  27"98

 7  Ludovic  17  M  JB  Marco  WP  29’'85

 8  CONSIDINE LAMBERT  Martin  17  M  JM  ROMU  2  30"92

 9  UBALDO  Kenzo  17  M  JM  ROMU  2  32"65

 10  LAYOUNI  Ali  17  M  JB  Morgan  1  32"85

 11  VALLADE  Alexandre  17  M  JM  ROMU  2  41"05

 12  CALVINO  Alexandre  17  M  FALICON  TEDDY  2  41"65

 13  HMAD  Sami  17  M  JM  ROMU  2  50"17

 1  CHIRAC  BAPTISTE  16  M  P/BO  alena  PITCH  17"61

 2  BARSAN  MATEI GABRIEL  16  M  P/JM  alena  2  24"36

 3  SPINU  ION  16  M  P/BO  alena  PITCH  24"85



 4  BOULVERT  Tim  16  M  JB  Thiphaine  3  25"14

 5  CHAHED  ISSA  16  M  P/JM  françois/gemma  3  26"85

 6  APOSTOLITI-GUYS  FILIPPO  16  M  JM  Estelle  3  27"67

 7  PISANI  Gabriel  16  JB  Tiphaine  3  28"05

 8  CRES  ORION  16  M  P/JM  romu  3  30"13

 9  ESANU  William  16  M  JM  ROMU  3  30"92

 10  THORNTON  Andréas  16  M  JB  Eric  3  31"36

 11  VIGO  Lucas  16  Fakicon  Teddy  3  33"67

 12  HAMROUNI  Idriss  16  JB  Teddy  2  35"98

 13  ADINE  Francesco  16  M  JM  ROMU  2  44"50

 14  YOUSSEF  Omar  16  M  JB  Morgan  1  46"53

 15  BOUHAMED  Abdel-Magid  16  M  JB  Thib Pablo  2  50"98

 1  SACCHERI  MARIUS  15  M  P/BO  alena  AVENIR  15"49

 2  PEREZ  Carel  15  M  P/BO  alena  AVENIR  16"05

 3  CAVAZZA  Olivier  15  M  Piol  François  WP  18"30

 4  ZGUROV Fadey  Fadey  15  M  JM  ROMU  3  23"32

 5  BUSCHI  MATTEO  15  M  P/JM  romu  3  23"98

 6  LUIU  Jules  15  M  JB  Nais  3  24"49

 7  TAPONAT  Samuel  15  M  JB  Eric  3  24"88

 8  BOOTH  Théo  15  Falicon  Isaac  3  25"17

 9  LIABEUF  Alexandre  15  M  JB  Thiphaine  3  25"61

 10  MACE SUCHAUD  Charlie  15  M  JB  Marco  WP  27"98

 11  LAYOUNI  SALAH  15  M  JB  Thiphaine  3  28"11

 12  TOPALKAROEV  Nikoloz  15  M  JB  Thib Pablo  2  28"24

 13  URSU  VLADIMIR  14  M  P/JM  romu  2  28"35

 14  BOUHLEL  Imran  15  M  JB  Teddy  2  28"49

 15  VACAREANU  Sebastian  15  M  JB  Thiphaine  3  28"62

 16  DENESY  Noham  15  M  FALICON  TEDDY  2  29"53

 17  SCARALE  MATTIA  15  M  P/JM  françois/gemma  2  30"63



 18  CHAOUAD  Rayan  15  M  JB  Teddy  2  30"54

 19  BEN ABDENGIL  Iyed  15  JB  Teddy  2  36"49

 20  DUPEYRAT  Eliott  15  M  JM  ROMU  2  42"98

 1  CHAUVIN  SAMUEL  14  M  JB  Teddy  3  17"98

 2  EBILY MACHADO  Andréa  14  M  JM  Estelle  3  17"99

 3  ROUIT  Joseph  14  Falicon  Isaac  3  20"49

 4  BASSE SOMSON  OSCAR  14  M  P/JM  romu  3  20"73

 5  REHMANI Youssef  Youssef  14  M  JM  ROMU  3  22"17

 6  BOSC IVALDI  Ethan  14  M  JB  Nais  3  25"67



 1  GAFFEL  Youssef  13  JM  Zoé  D  24’'12

 2  ROBERT MUBAWA  JOACHIM  13  M  P/JM  romu  3  2998




